Daily Tesla Report

(,,’M

A
WICKED STOCKS

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

iy

'%m\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

41449 Noy 2021 ATIT

b
i

2336 Mar 2020

10181 Jan 2023

Tesla, In¢ (TSLA) - weekly bar chart

o181

_um

%2 | Testa Tnc. (TSLA) - weekly bur chart

T 29929 Jul 2023

PSS

- 2138

r e oy [in

Teska (TSLA) - daily chart

LI"H\
i
lll“‘H‘ MI

il

o k
"hh”ﬂ | Ilr’w‘

-.‘:ﬁ‘; :lr[l;)l-;) Ll@ o daily)
N n
Sy
.

1w e o e

2866

A

[ LR N e (TSR =

2710 Jul 2024

i

J"

11

o g

41449 Nov 2021 ATH
b

el
_ h nw

Tesla, Ine (TSLA) - weekly bar chart

JUIR

328,66

81 Jun 2023 -
an nia
T T TR T R T T S ]
Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
ane
27100 Jul 2024
S
|,J
1 h‘\ k
. M | | [ |
- I i
| 1l / T
H\" ‘ "II
. ; .
[ ¥ FIRE
i
. W
1
TP
! T PR
LIS.80 Ape 204
v
a I Yo T For T T = .‘ K
 m
v
Tesla (TSLA} - daily chart e
~ 03 0
y
27100 Jul 2024 ~
-

~
. hl Tl
| I e
H’LL“I',\ WI| E ! lmﬂ"/lmr'/“‘l”/,:" -

~

AW A
[

[ |
i T
o [“ e
Aug T converge s
19419

150

e

e

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

3

JNH

|

Witk -y
i

it
lll' "

13880 Apr2024— -

g W
wofE P omme w fn p

Tk
i 1,\1}11.r;l‘lmh:. "

27100 Jul 2024

4197
ML

o o
(NI TR

i
g Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
w00
Lo
500
N
S
\\\\ v JHHl . 1
N (T R
\\\\ i ,p”[l ],_'- H‘] Lo L r»rlilll/
~ N ' )
N . kS P
. ”
™~ 13880 Apr 2024— -
N e
N
.
el R o e g o

27100 Jul 2024

7
i

med

w i opow mbg

Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor
236.21 * intra-day containment
233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor

216.46 * session containment DP

212.57 * minor
209.86 * minor
207.12* minor
204.90 * minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 *
236.21*
233.09*
23130 *
227.07 *
224.25 %
222.18 *
219.97 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
216.46 * session containment DP
212,57 *
209.86 *
207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 *
236.21 %
233.09 *
23130 *
227.07*
22425 *
22218 *
219.97 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
216.46 * session containment DP
212.57 *
209.86 *
207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor

236.21 * intra-day containment

233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor

216.46 * session containment DP

212.57 * minor
209.86 * minor
207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor
236.21 * intra-day containment
233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor

216.46 * session containment DP
212.57 * minor

209.86 * minor

207.12 * minor

204.90 * minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor
236.21 * intra-day containment
233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor

216.46 * session containment DP
212.57 * minor

209.86 * minor

207.12 * minor

204.90 * minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor
236.21 * intra-day containment
233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor
216.46 * session containment DP
212,57 *
209.86 *
207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 *
236.21 *
233.09 *
23130 *
227.07*
22425 *
22218 *
219.97 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
216.46 * session containment DP
212.57 *
209.86 *
207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

241.97 **** multi-wk contain UP
241.76 **** multi-week contain

239.20 * minor
236.21 * intra-day containment
233.09 * minor
231.30 * minor
227.07 * minor
224.25* minor
222.18 * minor
219.97 * minor
216.46 * session containment DP
212.57 *
209.86 *
207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
201.15 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

194.19 **** multi-week contain
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